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Disclaimer
A  F E W  T H I N G S  F I R S T

This presentation is for information only. 
Evaluate risks before acting based on ideas from this presentation.

This presentation contains opinions of the presenters.
Opinions may not reflect the opinions of Tandem.

This presentation is proprietary.
Unauthorized release of this information is prohibited.
Original material is copyright © 2022 Tandem.

• Introduce Panel

• Answer Your Boost Questions

• Final Thoughts

Agenda
H E R E ’ S  T H E  P L A N
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Potential Topics

CAT 
Documentation

Vendor 
Management 

Plan

Incident 
Response 
Management

Risk 
Assessments

Security Awareness 
Training

Information 
Security 
Policies

BCP Test and 
Exercise 
Scenarios

Remote 
Work 
Force

Business Continuity Plans, 
RTO, RPO, MTD, Recovery 
Objectives!

Board 
Training
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Troy Sell – tsell@conetrix.com
CISM, Security+

Missy Oliver – moliver@conetrix.com
CRVPM III

Benjamin Taylor – btaylor@conetrix.com
CISM, CISA, CISSP, Security+

David Hernandez – dhernandez@conetrix.com
A+, Network +, Microsoft Certified IT Professional

Bill Murray – wmurray@conetrix.com
CISA, CISSP, FedRAMP

Joseph Ellis – jellis@conetrix.com
Security+
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?

Fill out the 
survey to get 
your sticker!

D O N ’ T  F O R G E T !

7

8



3/31/2022

5

T H A N K S  F O R  J O I N I N G !

CoNetrix Security
Boost Consulting Panel

I n f o r m a t i o n  S e c u r i t y  a n d  C o m p l i a n c e  C o n s u l t a n t s

C I S A ,  C I S S P ,  C I S M ,  S e c u r i t y + ,  F e d R A M P ,  C R V P M  I I I

Missy Oliver, Troy Sell, Bill Murray, Benjamin Taylor, Joseph Ellis

U
p

c
o

m
in

g
 S

e
s

s
io

n
s

LUNCH!
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